Presidential Primary Sources Project (PPSP) Site Call
Wednesday, June 6, 2018
2pm ET/1pm CT/12pm MT/11am PT


Connection Details:

https://internet2.zoom.us/j/479463992

[bookmark: _GoBack]Or Telephone:
    Dial:  US: +1 646 558 8656  or +1 669 900 6833 
    Meeting ID: 479 463 992


Agenda:

1. Introductions (5 minutes)

0. Discuss Last Year’s PPSP (15 minutes)
0. Share sites’ experiences
0. What could be improved

0. Select a Theme (5 minutes)
0. Path to the Presidency, Social Reform Programs, or other

0. Select Tentative Dates (5-10 minutes)
0. We’ll select dates for this year
0. Link to last year’s dates and times (scroll down on form)

	2019 Date (Time is 10 am and 1 pm CT)
	Last Year
	This Year

	Thursday, January 17
	The National Archives
	The National Archives

	Wednesday, January 23
	The White House Historical Association
	

	Wednesday, January 30
	The Sixth Floor Museum
	

	Wednesday, February 7
	The National Mall & Memorial Parks and Ford’s Theatre
	

	Tuesday, February 12
	Lincoln Boyhood National Memorial
	

	Thursday, February 14
	Ulysses S. Grant National Historic Site
	

	Thursday, February 21
	Herbert Hoover Presidential Library
	

	Thursday, February 28
	Abraham Lincoln Birthplace National Historical Park
	

	2019 Date (Time is 10 am and 1 pm CT)
	Last Year
	This Year

	Wednesday, March 6
	Franklin D. Roosevelt Presidential Library and Museum
	

	Thursday, March 7
	General Grant National Memorial
	

	Tuesday, March 12
	President Lincoln’s Cottage
	

	Wednesday, March 13
	Theodore Roosevelt Center at Dickinson State University
	

	Wednesday, March 20
	Theodore Roosevelt Birthplace National Historic Site
	

	Wednesday, March 27
	Harry S. Truman Presidential Library
	

	Thursday, March 28
	Federal Hall National Memorial
	



0. Marketing (15 minutes)
0. Leveraging your marketing lists and social media accounts to promote the PPSP
0. Ideas for other organizations to contact to promote?
0. Due date for marketing copy about your session: Friday, July 27

0. Set up Monthly Check-In Calls (5 minutes)

